

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4761/2008

S.KHUSBOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.JULIOUS ARUL SARGUNAM

Respondent(s)

With SLP(Cr1.)Nos.4772,4767,4763,4765,4762,4764,4770 and 4769/2008

Date: 17/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Sivabalmurugan,Adv.  
Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioners may take appropriate steps.  
Call for the report from the concerned Court regarding  
status of service forwarded to them.  
List the matter on 27.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar